

## Partners Card Underwriting Contract

October 29-November 7, 2021



Contact Name:	w nere family violence sto
	Phone:
Address:	
Suite/Apt.:City:	State: Zip:
Name as you would like it listed in Partners Card materia	als:
() Prefer not to be listed () Prefer to be	listed as Anonymous
() PLATINUM \$5,000	() SPECIAL DONATION
<ul> <li>Recognition in 25,000 Partners Card directories</li> <li>Recognition in The Family Place bi-annual Newsletter and on the agency website</li> </ul>	Would like to donate \$
Sponsor recognition through digital marketing	Underwriting Amount: \$
<ul> <li>Four (4) tickets to ticketed Partners Card event</li> <li>Eight (8) 2021 Partners Cards (\$600 value)</li> </ul>	Check #:(payable to The Family Place)
Four (4) 2021 Partners Card promotional items	DISCOVER VISA MASSECTAN
() GOLD \$2,500	
<ul> <li>Recognition in 25,000 Partners Card directories</li> <li>Recognition in The Family Place bi-annual</li> </ul>	Card#:
Newsletter and on the agency website	Exp. Date:/ Sec. Code:
<ul> <li>Sponsor recognition through digital marketing</li> <li>Two (2) tickets to ticketed Partners Card event</li> </ul>	Name on card:
• Six (6) 2021 Partners Cards (\$450 value)	+CITT ON THE
Two (2) 2021 Partners Card promotional items	*GIVE ONLINE*
(_) SILVER \$1,000	www.familyplace.org/partners-card/sponsors
<ul> <li>Recognition in 25,000 Partners Card directories</li> <li>Recognition in The Family Place bi-annual</li> </ul>	HOW YOUR DONATION

- Newsletter and on the agency website
- Sponsor recognition through digital marketing
- Two (2) tickets to ticketed Partners Card event
- Four (4) 2021 Partners Cards (\$300 value)
- Two (2) 2021 Partners Card promotional items

#### (\_\_) METALLIC \$500

- Recognition in 25,000 Partners Card directories
- Recognition in The Family Place bi-annual Newsletter and on the agency website
- Sponsor recognition through digital marketing
- One (1) ticket to ticketed Partners Card event
- Two (2) 2021 Partners Cards (\$150 value)
- One (1) 2021 Partners Card promotional item

#### (\_\_) BRONZE \$250

- Recognition in 25,000 Partners Card directories
- Recognition in The Family Place bi-annual Newsletter and on the agency website
- Sponsor recognition through digital marketing
- One (1) ticket to ticketed Partners Card event
- One (1) 2021 Partners Card (\$75 value)
- One (1) 2021 Partners Card promotional item

# SUPPORTS THE FAMILY PLACE

\$5,000 provides two months of safety for a family in our transitional housing facility

\$1,000 provides one month of medical supplies at our shelter clinics

\$500 provides one month of childcare services for a child in our shelter

\$250 provides 100 meals at our shelter to victims of family violence

### Return completed contract by <u>July 31, 2021</u> to:

The Family Place Attn: Grace Fraker P.O. Box 7999, Dallas, TX 75209 Phone: (214) 443-7717 | Fax: (214) 443-7744 gdfraker@familyplace.org

The mission of The Family Place is to empower victims of family violence by providing safe housing, counseling and skills that create independence while building community engagement and advocating for social change to stop family violence.